The ultimate platform for network experts
Simultaneous acquisitions and fast data post-processing
Scalable range of test applications and field-interchangeable modules
Pentium-powered Windows operating system
Easy-to-read, high-resolution 30.7 cm transflective (TFT) screen
Combining physical, optical, transport and
datacom testing in a single box
Physical and optical testing: complete fiber and signal characterization

FTB-400
Universal Test system
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES
1. Similar specifications apply to the IQS-8510 Packet Blazer module,
designed for the IQS-500 platform.
2. Upgrade kit also available for FTB-8510 Packet Blazer, providing one
or two Gigabit Ethernet ports.
Model
FTB-400 = Modular main frame unit
Display
D4 = TFT active color touchscreen
Memory
N8 = Standard 128 MB
N10 = Additional 128 MB (total of 256 MB)
N12 = Additional 384 MB (total of 512 MB)
Operating system language a
A = English
C = Chinese (simplified)
E = Spanish
F = French
G = German
I = Italian
R = Russian b
X = Czech b
K = Korean b
J = Japanese b
V = Chinese (traditional)
Receptacle
00 = Two-slot receptacle (GP-402)
AV = Four-slot receptacle (GP-404)
H = Seven-slot receptacle (GP-407)
MP = Eight-slot receptacle (GP-408)
BP = Bus protector (GP-2000)
Notes
a. Software test applications might not support all languages listed above.